A Trusted IDEX
Fire & Safety Brand vetter

Leak sealing bandages

Leak sealing bandages

Art.-Nr. 1500018200

Seal pipes in an instant.Sudden leaks in pipelines can be sealed in an instant with Vetter leak sealing bandages.
Like this, you are always ready for action when an emergency arises. The leak sealing bandages can easily be
handled completely on intuition even in first-time use: Wrap bandage around pipeline, tension the belt and inflate
the bag. That's all there is to it!

Date: 03.10.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.



Leak sealing bandages

Technical Data

Length [mm]:

Width [mm]:

Weight [kg]:

burst pressure [psi]:

Sealing pressure [m WS]:

Test pressure [psi]:

Air requirement at working pressure [I]:

sealing surface [inch]:

Date: 03.10.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.

A Trusted IDEX
Fire & Safety Brand

1000
400
5.5
21,76
14
28,28
75
14,96

vetter


http://www.tcpdf.org

