Vetter | Data Sheet | Hazmat | Leak sealing bandages



Leak sealing bandages

Art.-Nr. 1500018200

Seal pipes in an instant. Sudden leaks in pipelines can be sealed in an instant with Vetter leak sealing bandages. Like this, you are always ready for action when an emergency arises. The leak sealing bandages can easily be handled completely on intuition even in first-time use: Wrap bandage around pipeline, tension the belt and inflate the bag. That's all there is to it!

Date: 03.10.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.

Vetter | Data Sheet | Hazmat | Leak sealing bandages

Technical Data

Length [mm]:	1000
Width [mm]:	400
Weight [kg]:	5.5
burst pressure [psi]:	21,76
Sealing pressure [m WS]:	14
Test pressure [psi]:	28,28
Air requirement at working pressure [I]:	75
sealing surface [inch]:	14,96

Date: 03.10.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.